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Kingdom Block Co. W.L.L.

Registration
Validity

1 TIP21008 IMSI-Kingdom Block 8" Kingdom Blocks Co. W.L.L. Kingdom Blocks Co. W.L.L. 0.226 2370+35.11 0.2 B:2040/R:1733/BL:117-Hidd 31/03/2023
. Tel:13606073
National Concrete Co. WLL
2 TIP22013 | IMSI-National Concrete 8in National Concrete Co. National Concrete Co. 0.208 2370+29.54 0.2 P.0.Box:15561,Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain 29/02/2024
L Tel:17786665/Fax:17786776
Ahmed Isa Block Factory SPC
3 TIP22022 8"IMSI| Ahmed Isa Block Ahmed Isa Block Factory Ahmed Isa Block Factory 0.2035 2320+21.74 0.2 B/1798,R5232,BL/952-Ras Zywayed 30/04/2024
. Tel/17551002,Fax/17551003
8" IMSI Block-REDX Redx Industries Co. WLL
4 TIP22040 Industries Redx Industries Co. W.L.L. Redx Industries Co. W.L.L. 0.2024 2420+19.84 0.2 B/1218,BL/955.R/5524-Hafirah 30/09/2024
L Tel/77454545-Fax/77484848
Middle East Block Factory Closed
5 TIP22041 | IMSI- Middle East Block 8in | Middle East Block Factory Closed Middle East Block Factory Closed 0.2184 2360+35.56 0.2 Shop10/B1347 /R 5225 /B 952 - Ras Zuwayed 30/09/2024
Tel: 33601738
Bahrain Blocks BSC closed
6 TIP22047 IMS|-Bahrain Block 8" Bahrain Blocks BSC Bahrain Blocks BSC 0.2611 2340+21.3 0.2 B:1177/R:5223/BL:952-Ras Zuwayed 31/10/2024
Tel:17830044/Fax:17830503
8" IMS| Block-Awal Read Awal Readymix Concrete Co. W.L.L.
7 TIP22048 B Y | Awal Readymix Concrete Co. W.L.L. | Awal Readymix Concrete Co. W.L.L. 0.2206 2370+29.09 0.2 P.0 Box:32235,Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain 30/11/2024
mix concrete
Tel:17700077/Fax:17701218
IMSI Block
Wall _ . . B - . Al Manartain Co. & Ali Alsheab Group
8 | Non-Standalone = TIP20058 IMSI-Al Mana.ratam Block Al Manartain Co. & Ali AlSheab Al Manartain Co. & Ali AlSheab 0.2276 2320+28.86 0.2 P.0.Box 926-Manama 30/11/2024
8 Group Group . .
system** Tel:17594595 / Fax:17591267
A A Ahmed Rashid AlJalahma & Bro. co. WLL
9 TIP21027 | Al-Jalahma Sandwich Block  ANMedRashid #l-Jalahma & Sons | Ahmed Rashid Al-Jalahma &Sons | g 1544 23604181 02 B/519.R/3417,BL/634-Ma'ameer 31710/2023
) ) Tel/17701097 / Fax: 17701362
8" Al Kobaisi Sandwich Al Kobaisi Block Factory
10 TIP22014 Al Kobaisi Block Factory Al Kobaisi Block Factory 0.1299 2350+39.63 0.2 B/2122,R/1734,BL/M7-Hidd 29/02/2024
Block g
Tel:17732002
8" Sandwich Insulation Ahmed Isa Block Factory SPC
n TIP22031 Block Ahmed Isa Block Factory Ahmed Isa Block Factory 0.1262 2360+20.27 0.2 B/1798,R/5232,BL/952-Ras Zywayed 31/07/2024
Tel/17551002,Fax/17551003
8" Sandwich Insulation Bahrain Blocks BSC Closed
12 TIP22038 Block Bahrain Blocks BSC Bahrain Blocks BSC 0.1208 2450+18.7 0.2 B/1177;R/5223;BL/952-Ras Zuwayed 30/09/2024
Tel:17830044-Fax:17830503
Awal Readymix Concrete Co. W.L.L.
13 TIP22050 | ARMCON Sandwich Block | Awal Readymix Concrete Co. W.L.L.  Awal Readymix Concrete Co. W.L.L. 0.1228 2340+30.73 0.2 P.0 Box:32235,Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain 30/1/2024
Tel:17700077/Fax:17701218
Middle East Sandwich Block- Middle East Block &Tile Factory
14 TIP22052 g Middle East Block & Tile Factory Middle East Block &Tile Factory 0.1049 2380+37.15 0.2 F:10/R:5225/B:1347/BL:952-Ras Zawayed 30/11/2024
Tel:17831133
. . n . . M Al Manaratain Co. & Ali Alsheab Group
15 TIP22055 Al-Manaé'laolisln(ujBandwwh Al Manartalr&(::;‘& Ali Alsheab Al Manartalr:;:;‘& Ali Alsheab 01251 2290+30.69 0.2 P.0.Box926-Manama 30/11/2024
P P Tel17594595 / Fax:17591267
Sandwich Block Kingdom Block Co. W.L.L.
16 Wall TIP23009 8" Sandwich Blocks Kingdom Block Co. W.L.L. Kingdom Block Co. W.L.L. 0.1174 2170+20.30 0.2 B:2040/R:1733/BL:117-Hidd 28/02/2025
Tel:17606073
. . . . . " Al Manaratain Co. & Ali Alsheab Group
17 TIP22057 AlManartain Sandwich Al Manartain Co. & Ali Alsheab Al Manartain Co. & Ali Alsheab 01583 2290+33.33 03 P.0.Box926-Manama 30/11/2024

12inch Sandwich
Block
Wall

Block 12inch

Group

Group

Tel:17594595 / Fax:17591267




Thermal
Conductivity  Density (kg/m?)
(W/m'C)

Registration

Sample Product Name Local Supplier Manufacturer name Thickness (m) Address R‘s:z‘;‘;""

Middle East Insertions Middle East Block Factory
18 TIP21032 c Middle East Block Factory Middle East Block Factory 0.2572 2370+29.42 0.2 Shop:10/B:1347/R:5225/BL:952 Ras zuwayed 30/11/2023
oncrete Block
Tel:17381133/Fax:17381166
Redx Industries Co. WLL
19 TIP22003 8" Slotted Block RedX Industries Co. W.L.L. RedX Industries Co. W.L.L. 0.2932 2300+41.35 0.2 B/1218,BL/955,R/5524-Hafirah 31/01/2024
Tel/77454545-Fax/77484848
Redx Industries Co. WLL
20 TIP22004 8" Slotted Block RedX Industries Co. W.L.L. RedX Industries Co. W.L.L. 0.2698 2310+41.35 0.19 B/1218,BL/955,R/5524-Hafirah 31/01/2024
Tel/77454545-Fax/77484848
National Concrete 8" Slotted NN BRI Ee: WL
21 TIP22045 Block National Concrete Co. National Concrete Co. 0.2997 2440+15.48 0.2 P.0 Box:15561,Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain 30/09/2024
Tel:17786665/Fax:77211188
National Concrete 10" National Concrete Co. WLL
22 TIP22046 Slotted Block National Concrete Co. National Concrete Co. 0.3278 2380+14.7 0.25 P.0 Box:15561,Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain 30/09/2024
Tel:17786665/Fax:77211189
Kingdom Block Co. W.L.L.
23 TIP22065 8" Slotted Block Kingdom Blocks CO. W.L.L. Kingdom Blocks CO. W.L.L. 0.2622 2350+34.38 0.2 B:2040/R:1733/BL:117-Hidd 31/12/2024
Tel:17606073
Slotted Block
Wall Kingdom Block Co. W.L.L.
24| Non-Standalone | TIP23010 12" Slotted Block Kingdom Block Co. W.L.L. Kingdom Block Co. W.L.L. 0.366 2360+11.72 0.3 B:2040/R:1733/BL:117-Hidd 28/02/2025
S Tel:17606073
16" Kingdom Autoclaved inodomibBlockColL 4
25 TIP22021 g Kingdom Blocks Kingdom Blocks 0.1084 437 0.4 B:2040/R:1733/BL:117-Hidd 09/04/2024
aerated concrete blocks
Tel:13606073
Insulated Building Systems Factory
IBS AutoClaved Aerated | Insulated Building Sy Factory | Insulated Building Sy Factory W.L.L. P.0.Box 10195
& 22028 Concrete Blocks W.LL W.L.L gloe2 ) 2 Ras Zuwayed - Kingdom of Bahrain 81/05/20124
Tel: 17736611 - Fax: 77377774
Kingdom Autoclaved Kingdom Block Co. W.L.L.
27 TIP22029 9 Kingdom Blocks Kingdom Blocks 0.129 460 0.2 B:2040/R:1733/BL:117-Hidd 31/05/2024
aerated concrete blocks
Tel:13606073
Kingdom Blocks Kingdom Block Co. W.L.L.
28 TIP23006 AAC Block-14inch Kingdom Blocks gB . 0.1176 400 0.35 B:2040/R:1733/BL:117-Hidd 28/02/2025
ahrain .
Tel:13606073
National Aerated Blocks Co. W.L.L.
29 TIP23008 | National AACBlock8inch | National Aerated Blocks Co. W.L.L. | National Aerated Blocks Co. W.L.L. 0.11615 390 0.2 B:2139/R:1638/BL:116-Hidd 28/02/2025
Tel:77786665
30 10" AAC Block 0.25
Kingdom Block Co. W.L.L.
TIP23012 Kingdom Block Co. W.L.L. Kingdom Block Co. W.L.L. 0.1176 400 B:2040/R:1733/BL:117-Hidd 28/02/2025
Tel:13606073
31 AAC Block 12" AAC Block 0.3
Wall
. Kingdom Blocks Kingdom Block Co. W.L.L.
32 TIP22036 AAC Block-4 inch Kingdom Blocks gB . 0.1176 400 0.1 B:2040/R:1733/BL:117-Hidd 31/08/2024
ahrain
Tel:13606073
Msl:l'l“k e Kingdom Block Co. W.L.L.
33 TIP22037 AAC Block-6 inch Kingdom Blocks 9 . 0.1176 400 0.15 B:2040/R:1733/BL:117-Hidd 31/08/2024
Non-Standalone Bahrain .
o Tel:13606073
system
Smart Wall Masonry Smart Insulation and Finishin Green Products Industries WLL
34 TIP21017 (Panel AandB) Green Products Industries W.L.L 9 0.053 181.5 0.25 B:1923/R:5146/BL:951-Askar 31/07/2023
SmartWall System LLC, UAE . R
M 20 Tel:77377707/Fax:77377748
asonry
(Panel A and B)
Wall




Registration
No.

Product Name

Local Supplier

Manufacturer name

Thermal
Conductivity
(W/m°C)

Density (kg/m*)

Thickness (m)
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Captin Construction W.L.L.

Registration
Validity

35|  Insulation | i0y3003 | insulation Concrete Block | CaPiin ConstructionW.L.L. CaptinConsctiogWEE 01319 366.5 0.20 Building 1605, Road 5229 Block 952, RAS ZUWAYED 31/01/2025
Concrete Block Kingdom of Bahrain Kingdom of Bahrain Tel: )
Wall el: 17292565 - Fax: 17293003
Non-Standalone
system**
“ i
. A Green Products Industries WLL
% smartwan | TIP23005 SMrtVSLMAORYPANE | Green productsindustriesw.LL | SMartgesaion andiinishing 0.053 1815 0.27 B1923/R:5146/BL:951-Askar 31/01/2025
Masonry Panel ystem LLE, Tel:77377707/Fax: 77377748
(Part A &B)
Wall
0.055 for wall Kavalani & Sons WLL
37 TIP22007 Fabco XPS Board Kavalani & Sens Fabco Plastic Factory Co. Ltd. 0.041 33.55 S P.0 Box 71, B/2513,R/1535,BK/115-Hidd 31/01/2024
0.125 for Roof T: 69990222 Fax:17910675
0.0319 2492 0.045 for wall
0.100 for Roof
\ 0.029 2714 0.040 for wall Modern Trading Co. W.L.L.
= . . Isofoam Insulating Materials Plants i ’ 0.090 for Roof PO Box:20367, Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain
38 y TIP22017 | Isoboard XPS Insulation Modern Trading Co. W.L.L. W.LL. Kuwait OIS i Tel: 17243655/17245289 31/03/2024
0.0253 34.93
0.080 for Roof Fax: 17275072
0.0245 42.95 0.035 for wall
0.075 for Roof
Extruded . . f 0.05 for wall Bahrain Polystyrene Factory
39|  Polystyrene | TIP22032 g)irizzg{,':f ‘;f”;';ye Bahrain Polystyrene Factory Eahr;i': :‘:ﬁ;‘f’:’::;?:“’” 0.0324 %23 N B:92/R-19/BL:115-Hidd 31/07/2024
Wall/Roof Ry J 0.100 for Roof Tel:17735707
. q Modern Trading Co. W.L.L.
40 Tipzims | PlastbayFire Retardant ModernTrading Co. W.L.L. Plastbau Arabia LTD. Co. 0.0376 20.69 0.05 PO Box:20367, Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain 30/06/2023
ystyr Tel: 17243655/17245289 / Fax: 17275072
Near B elEiens Noor Polystyrene Plant Factory
41 TIP21024 P sheet ysty Noor Polystyrene Plant Factory Noor Polystyrene Plant Factory 0.0372 22.58 0.05 Factory:1553 /R:736 / BK:607 - Sitra 31/10/2023
Tel:17731220/Fax:17731020
Amna Insulation & chemicals
42 TIP22012 AmnaEPS Amna Insulations and Chmicals | Amna Politerm Blu BSC Closed 0.0395 19.34 0.055 Eae e L Tl ek 29/02/2024
ingdom of Bahrain
Tel 17240053 / Fax- 17731321
_ . . Bahrain Polystyrene Factory
43 TIP22033 | _'8-20ka/m3density Bahrain Polystyrene Factory A R D A 0.0377 19.44 0.05 B:92/R:19/BL:115-Hidd 31/07/2024
Expanded Polystyrene Kingdom of Bahrain Tel:17735707
Expanded . . Bahrain Poiystyrene Factory
44| Polystyrene | TIP23004 24K/ m3density Expanded | Bahrain Polystyrene Factory Hahrainiolystyrenekactony 0.0371 28 0.05 B:92/R:19/BL:115-Hidd 22/09/2024
olystyrene Kingdom of Bahrain .
Wall Tel:17735707
Modern Trading Co. W.L.L.
45 TIP22010 | SaudiRockwool Insulation Modern Trading Co. W.L.L. Saudi Rockwool Factory Co. 0.042 34.01 0.06 Wall /0.125 Roof PO Box:20367, Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain 30/1/2023
Tel:17243655/17245289 / Fax: 17275072
0.0391 116.54 0.055 Wall/0.12 Roof Modern Trading Co. W.L.L.
46 TIP22011 | Saudi Rockwool Insulation Modern Trading Co. W.L.L. Saudi Rockwool Factory Co. 0.039 100.87 0.055 Wall /0.12 Roof PO Box:20367, Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain 31/12/2023
0.0397 128.45 0.055 Wall/0.12 Roof Tel:17243655/17245289 / Fax: 17275072
0.035 95.75 0.05 Wall /0.1 Roof
7 0.0372 132.13 0.055 Wall / 0.115 Roof
0.0404 43.25 0.055 Wall /0.12 Roof
0.0386 123.04 0.055 Wall /0.12 Roof
0.0387 157 0.055 Wall/0.12 Roof Modern Trading Co. W.L.L.
47 - TIP22018 | SaudiRockwool Insulation Modern Trading Co. W.L.L. Saudi Rockwool Factory Co. 0.035 62.41 0.05 Wall /0.1 Roof PO Box:20367, Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain 31/03/2024
0.0362 58.42 0.05 Wall /0.11 Roof Tel:17243655/17245289 / Fax: 17275072
0.0375 59.4 0.055 Wall / 0.115 Roof
0.0419 50.92 0.06 Wall /0.125 Roof
0.0379 70.37 0.055 Wall / 0.115 Roof
0.0387 100.29 0.055 Wall / 0.115 Roof
_ i . o . . 0.04049 463 0.055 Wall /0.12 Roof Alyusuf Building Materials Co. W.L.L.
48 Rock wool TIP22054 Rockwlt::wslmasttiz:e Wool Alyusuf Building Materials Co. Saudlu:::ﬂadurin o all/ 00| PO Box 5211 31/1/2024
Wall/Roof g Lo. 0.0344 60.93 0.05 Wall /0.105 Roof Tel: 17784644 / Fax: 17877844
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Registration

SR Validity

Kavalani & Sons WLL

49| R TIP2iotg | Huntsman P Foam Spray Kavalani & Sans Hunsman 0.0242 4.6 0.075 P.0 Box 71, B/2513,R/1535,BK/115 - Hidd 30/06/2023
2 5 Tel: 69990222 /Fax:17910675
£ y n n Bader Trading & Contracting Co. WLL
50 || TIP22016 | BaderPUFoam Insulation |~ B2derTrading & Contracting Co. - PearlPolyurethane System LLC 0.0231 40.02 0.07 B/819, R/5217, BK/652-Ras Zuwayed 31/03/2024
Tel:17583161/ Fax:17583121
Edama Bahrain construction
51 PUFoam TIP22030 Synthesia Premix - 7015 Edma Bahrain Insulation Synthesia International S.L.U. 0.0257 37.54 0.08 Office 11, Building 201, Road 58,Block 359-Zinj 31/07/2024
Roof Tel:17484815
ﬁhﬁ‘: Amna Insulation & chemicals
52| =g | Tp22020 Marmox Amna Insulations and Chemicals = Chemicals for Madern Buildi 0.03535 316 0.05 Ea i ClE el iaskis 31/03/2024
EIFS ingdom of Bahrain
Wall Tel:17260053 / Fax:17731321

Eye Craft Design & Décor
53 TIP21006 Eye Craft XPS EIFS Eye Craft Design & Décor Bahrain Polystrene Company 0.0352 34.54 0.05 Office/2,B/2748,R/3649,BL/436-Seef 31/03/2023
Tel:17440032
Plafixx Dry Mix Company WLL
54 TIP2101 Plafixx 910 EIFS (XPS) Plafixx Dry Mix Company Bahrain Polystrene Company 0.0352 34.54 0.05 PO Box:13306,F/980,R/5218,BK/952-Ras Zuwayed 31/05/2023
Tel:77281111,Fax:77291111
Bin Sanad International Trading est.

TIP21013 Everfoam EIFS 3.0 Bin Sanad International Trading est. Bahrain Polystrene Company 0.0352 34.54 0.05 Office/32,B/100,R402, Block/304-Manama 30/06/2023
55 Tel:39584838
Bin Sanad International Trading est.
TIP21021 Everfoam EIFS 4.0 Bin Sanad International Trading est. Bahrain Polystrene Company 0.0352 34.54 0.05 Office/32,B/100,R402, Block/304-Manama 31/08/2023
Tel:39584839
|sofoam Insulations Materials Bin Sanad International Trading est.
56 TIP21025 | Everfoam EIFS 4.0 Isofoam | Bin Sanad International Trading est. 0.0241 344 0.035 Office/32,B/100,R402, Block/304-Manama 31/10/2023
Plants W.L.L .
Tel:39584838
Green Products Industries WLL
57 TIP22006 | BAUERTHERMOKAPAEIFS | oo o) broducts Industries W.L.L Bahrain Polystyrene Factory 0.0352 3454 0.05 B:1923/R:5146/BL:951-Askar 31/01/2024

SYSTEM Tel:77377707/Fax:77377747

Bin Sanad International Trading est.
58 TIP22023 | Everfoam EIFS 4.0 BITUMAT | Bin Sanad International Trading est. Bitumat Company LTD. 0.0309 34.14 0.05 Office/32,B/100,R402, Block/304-Manama 30/04/2024
Tel:39584839
Gulf Markets International W.L.L.

59 TIP22025 Gulf EIFS Gulf Markets International W.L.L. Bahrain Polystyrene Factory 0.0352 34,54 0.05 P.0 Box 5854, East Riffa -Bahrain 30/04/2024
Tel: 17490090 / Fax: 17490070
Eversystems WLL
Eversystems Ecoplus . . Shop 9122 /B 15 /R 3801/B 338 - Manama
60 TIP22044 Kingepanks Eversystems WLL Kingspan Insulation LLC 0.0228 37.01 0.035 PO Box 22962 30/09/2024

Maoh: 39584838
Gulf Care Medical Equipment WLL

Gulf Capital Wall Thermal

61 TIP22058 | . Gulf Care Medical Equipment WLL Bahrain Polystyrene Factory 0.0324 35.23 0.05 Flat21/B331/R 1606 /BK 1016 - Al Lawzi 31/07/2024
nsulation System Mob: 66322026
0.0319 24.92 0.045 AT 8 3 o —
q 0 n n n asir Concrete Repairs & Trading
62 TIP22064 PAll;QElI:i\(I)V:gT:Izl:al AlNasir Concre‘tﬂe IE!el-palrs &Trading | Isofoam Insula‘l'llnE raterlals Plants 0.029 27.14 0.04 B/148. R/2703, BK/327 Adliya 31/03/2024
Y = - 0.0253 34.93 0.035 Kingdom of Bahrain Tel:17714609/Fax:17713247
0.0245 42.95 0.035
Eversystems WLL
63 TIP23001 | Eversystems EcoXPS EIFS Eversystems WLL Bitumat Company LTD. 0.0309 3414 0.05 Shep i 'gé ’;:fg%f;“ =L 31/01/2025
Mob: 39584838
0.0319 24.92 0.045
Arab Asian Insulation & Isofoam Insulating Materials Plants 0.029 27.4 0.04 A A ol WAL,
64 TIP2301 Finishing Syst Arab Asian Contracting W.L.L W E L = 2 2 Shop 14,Bldg 4,Block 328,Road 28 28/02/2025
EIFS inishing Systems o 0.0253 34.93 0.035 Tel: 17251444 / Fax:17242332

Wall/Roof 0.0245 42.95 | 0.035



Thermal q .
N Product Name Local Supplier Manufacturer name Conductivity  Density (kg/m®) Thickness (m) Address ReglsSrfmon
0. (W/m"C) Validity

Registration

Eye Craft Design & Décor
65 TIP21007 Eye Craft EPS EIFS Eye Craft Design & Décor Bahrain Polystyrene Factory 0.041 17.74 0.06 Office/2,B/2748,R/3649,BL/436-Seef 31/03/2023
L Tel:17440032
Alhujub for the sale of building AlHujub for the sale of building materials
66 TIP21022 DMC EIFS System q Bahrain Polystyrene Factory 0.041 17.74 0.06 F/11,B/931,R/2227, BL/1022-Damistan 30/09/2023
materials
L Mob:66385732
0 Bin Sanad International Trading est.
61 TP2i0z6 | EVerfoamEIFSEPSWall | gip sanadinternational Tradingest, | Plastoau/rabiaLTD. Co. 0.0376 20.69 0.05 Office/32.8/100,R/402, Block/304-Manama 31/10/2023
ystem KSA .
L Tel:39584838
Modern Insulation Technology Co Modern Insulation Technology Co.
68 TIP21031 MITCOEIFS : Bahrain Polystyrene Factory 0.041 17.74 0.06 B/791,R/425, Block/404-Sanabis 30/11/2023
L Tel:33487771
f [ — i Modern Insulation Technology Co.
69 TIP22005 MITCOEIFS Pro Koden u gy Co. ; AEpia BIDCE 0.0376 20,49 0.05 B7191R /425, Block/404- Sanabis 31/01/2024
MITCO KSA Tel:
[ el:33687771
KANS INSULATION SMART Plastbau Arabia LTD. Co KansTrading Co.
70 TIP22015 SYSTEMB KANS Contracting Co. W.L.L. e 0.0376 20.69 0.05 Flat 305/ Building 13/ Road 338 /Block 339-Umm Alhassam 31/03/2024
Tel:17704218 / Fax:17704218
AlNasir Concrete Repairs & Trading WLL
7 TIP22019 PA;QE&?:’::;:;:‘“ AlNasir Concrete Repairs & Trading | AlNasir Concrete Repairs & Trading | 0.041 17.74 0.06 B/148, R/2703, BK/327 Adliya 31/03/2024
Tel:17714609 / Fax:17713247
Green Products Industries WLL
72 TIP22024 Smart Therm EIFS Green Products Industries W.L.L. Green Products Industries W.L.L. 0.041 17.74 0.06 B:1923/R:5146/BL:951-Askar 30/04/2024
Tel:77377707 / Fax:77377747
Everfoam EIFS EPS Bahrain Bin Sanad International Trading est.
73 TIP22034 P Bin Sanad International Trading est. Bahrain Polystyrene Factory 0.0377 19.44 0.05 Office/32,B/100,R/402, Block/304-Manama 31/08/2024
olystyrene Factory Tel:39584838
Bahrain Insulation Technology Co. Bahrain Insulation Technology Co. BITCO
74 TIP22035 Master Builders EIFS BITCO : Bahrain Polystyrene Factory 0.0377 19.44 0.05 Office/14, B/1935, R/754, Block/707-Tubli 31/08/2024
Tel:36051102
Green Products Industries WLL
75 TIP22039 BAUERTH;F;#‘SSAPA el Green Products Industries Bahrain Polystyrene Factory 0.0371 228 0.05 B:1923/R:5146/BL:951-Askar 30/09/2024
[ Tel:77377707 / Fax:77377747
Eversystems WLL
76 TIP22042 Eversystem EcoEPS Eversystems W.L.L. Plastbau Arabia Company LTD 0.0376 20.69 0.05 Shop 9122 /B 15 /R 3801/B 338 - Manama 30/09/2024
| Tel: 39584838
Eversystems WLL
77 TIP22043 Eversystem EcoEPS || Eversystems WLL Bahrain Polystyrene Factory 0.0377 19.44 0.05 Shop 9122 /B 15 /R 3801/B 338 - Manama 30/09/2024
| Tel: 39584838
Green Innova Trading
78 TP22049 | TERRACOEIS-Alpha Green InnovaTrading TERRACO UAE Ltd 0.0377 19.44 0.05 B850 /R 425 /B 404 - Sanabis 30/11/2024
I Tel:17600334
Eversystems WLL
79 TIP22053 Eversystem EcoEPS III Eversystems WLL Plastbau Arabia Company LTD 0.0376 20.69 0.05 Shop 9122 /B 15 /R 3801/B 338 - Manama 30/06/2023
| Tel: 39584838
Kans Trading Co.
80 TIP22056 | ANSINSULATION SMART KANS Trading Co. W.L.L. Bahrain Polystyrene Factory 0.0377 19.44 0.05 Flat 305/ Building 13/ Road 338 /Block 339-Umm Alhassam | 31/07/2024
Tel:17704218 / Fax:17704218
BauerThermokapa EIFS Green Products Industri_es W.L.L )
81 TIP22061 System (EPS) Green Products Industries W.L.L Bahrain Polystyrene Factory 0.0377 19.44 0.05 B/1923, R/5146, BL/951-Askar - Kingdom of Bahrain 31/07/2024
I Tel: 77377707 - Fax: 77377747
New Tech Contracting Co. W.L.L
82 TIP22062 | New Tech Insulation System| NEWTECH CONTRATING CO.WLL | Amna Insulation & ChemicalB.S.C | 0.0395 19.34 0.055 Office ! (Gl 0 ) (2 Rl (0 29/02/2024
aryah (Sitra) - Kingdom Of Bahrain.
I Tel: 17410931
Plafixx Dry Mix Company WLL
83 cirs TIP22063 | Thermo Bond - Plafixedo Plafixx Dry Mix Co.WLL Bahrain Polystyrene Factory 0.0377 19.44 0.05 F'a;'gz’Z'?J'jv';z'::ok;‘;:‘;izgféz:’r;ki: 52 31/07/2024
Wall Tel:77281111 Fax:77291111
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Registration

TIP21009

Product Name

BAU Panel Construction

Local Supplier

Saleh Al Abdullah Al Muhanna &

Manufacturer name

NOK Home Building Materials

Thermal
Conductivity
(W/m°C)

Density (kg/m*)

Thickness (m)

0.03 of concrete

Address

Saleh Al Abdullah AlMuhanna & Partners Trading & Contracting

Co-Foreign Branch

Registration
Validity
